473 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
SFP Ports with DDM
α-RING
<15mS
Extended
Temperature
FanlessEN50121-4 IEC61850

 range, tested for functional operation @ -40°C to +85°C
 (-40°F to 185°F)
Ordering Information
EX87604-0XYZ 24-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switchp p g g
EX87424-WXYZ 16-port 10/100BASE-TX + 8-port 100BASE-FX + 4-port Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switchp p p g g
EX87244-WXYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 16-port 100BASE-FX + 4-port Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switchp p p g g
EX87064-WXYZ 24-port 100BASE-FX + 4-port Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switchp p g g
EX87064-V0VZ 24-port 100BASE-SFP + 4-port Gigabit SFP Combo Managed Ethernet Switchp p g gp p g g
Standards  IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3u 100BASETX/100BASE-FX,
IEEE802.3ab 1000BASE-T, IEEE802.3z 1000BASE-SX/
1000BASE-LX, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.1p, IEEE802.1Q,
IEEE802.1w, IEEE802.1x

 range, tested for functional operation @ -40°C to +85°C
 (-40°F to 185°F)
Ordering Information
EX87604-0XYZ 24-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switchp p g g
EX87424-WXYZ 16-port 10/100BASE-TX + 8-port 100BASE-FX + 4-port Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switchp p p g g
EX87244-WXYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 16-port 100BASE-FX + 4-port Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switchp p p g g
EX87064-WXYZ 24-port 100BASE-FX + 4-port Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switchp p g g
EX87064-V0VZ 24-port 100BASE-SFP + 4-port Gigabit SFP Combo Managed Ethernet Switchp p g gp p g g
Standards  IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3u 100BASETX/100BASE-FX,
IEEE802.3ab 1000BASE-T, IEEE802.3z 1000BASE-SX/
1000BASE-LX, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.1p, IEEE802.1Q,
IEEE802.1w, IEEE802.1x